
AMILA MAHA VIO 

BYPASS, AGHAJATIN 
ESTD. 
1906 

Ref No....** 

KO 

Courses/ Subjects 

B.A (Hons.) 
B.A(Gen.) With Geo. 

B.Sc (MCBA) 

It is hereby notified that students of B.A/ B.Sc./ B.Com. Semester-IV need to pay their 
semester admission fees, tuition fees, electricity fees and Laboratory fees for this 
semester through the student login link: https://smv.erpfees.in/Student/Login.aspx given in our college website. Students are asked to choose Semester Fees option for 
payment of fees. The last date of payment up to 6h May, 2025. Students are advised to 
preserve the print copy of fees payment receipt for future purpose, like collecting admit card, marksheet, ete. 

B.A(Gen.) Without Geo. 

B.Sc (PHSA) 
B.Sc (CMSA) 
B.Sc(ZOOA) 
B.Sc (CEMA) 

Sammilani .Mahawidyalaya 

B.Sc (MTMA) 
B.Sc (GEOA) 
B.Sc (Bio.Gen.) 
B.Sc(Gen.with CMSG) 
B.Sc Gen.(Pure Science ) 
B.Sc(Gen.with Geo.) 
B.Com ( Hons.) 

GOVT. AIDED COLLEGE AFFILIATED 
TO UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 

NAAC Accredited and ISO 9001: 2015 Certified 
E. M. Bypass, Baghajatin, Kolkata - 700 094 

B.Com ( Gen.) 

Admission fees for 
Admission fees 
January, 2025 

1345 

1370 

1220 

1830 

1830 

1830 

1830 

1830 

1630 

1630 

1505 

1505 

1405 

1370 

NOTICE 

1355 

1230 

Laboratory 
Charges 

2000 

0 

Website: https:/lwww.sammilanirnahavidyalaya.ac.in 

Tuition, Ele., Lab. fees 
from February to June 

(2025 ). 
575 

1200 

450 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

2000 

2000 

1875 

1875 

1375 

1200 
625 

Phone: (033) 2416-0048 
E-mail : principal.sammilani@gmail.com 

info@sammilanimahavidyalaya.ac. in 

500 

Principal 
(Dr. Chandan Kr. Jaha) 

Principal 

Date 

Semmitani Mahavidyalaya 
E.M.bypass, Baghajatin 

Kolkata- 700094 

Total Fees 
Amount 

(Rs.) 
1920 

2570 

1670 

6830 

4830 

4830 

4830 

4830 

3630 

3630 

3380 

3380 

2780 

Note: One time Laboratory Charges of Rs.2000/- per semester for Microbiology Hons. students only. 

2570 

1980 

1730 
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