Sammilani Mahavidyalaya

GOVT. AIDED COLLEGE AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA NAAC Accredited and ISO 9001: 2015 Certified E. M. Bypass, Baghajatin, Kolkata - 700 094

Phone: (033) 2416-0048 E-mail: principal.sammilani@gmail.com info@sammilanimahavidyalaya.ac.in

Website: https://www.sammilanimahavidyalaya.ac.in

Ref. No.....

ANT MAHAVIDLE

BAGHAJATH

NOTICE

It is hereby notified that students of B.A./ B.Sc./ B.Com. Semester-IV need to pay their semester admission fees, tuition fees, electricity fees and Laboratory fees for this semester through the student login link: https://smv.erpfees.in/Student/Login.aspx given in our college website. Students are asked to choose Semester Fees option for payment of fees. The last date of payment up to 6th May, 2025. Students are advised to preserve the print copy of fees payment receipt for future purpose, like collecting admit card, marksheet, etc.

Courses/ Subjects	Admission fees for	Laboratory	Tuition, Ele., Lab. fees	Total Fees
	Admission fees	Charges	from February to June	Amount
	January, 2025		(2025).	(Rs.)
B.A (Hons.)	1345	0	575	1920
B.A(Gen.) With Geo.	1370	0	1200	2570
B.A(Gen.) Without Geo.	1220	0	450	1670
B.Sc (MCBA)	1830	2000	3000	
B.Sc (PHSA)	1830	0	3000	6830
B.Sc (CMSA)	1830	0		4830
B.Sc(ZOOA)	1830	0	3000	4830
B.Sc (CEMA)	1830		3000	4830
B.Sc (MTMA)	1630	0	3000	4830
B.Sc (GEOA)		0	2000	3630
B.Sc (Bio.Gen.)	1630	0	2000	3630
B.Sc(Gen.with CMSG)	1505	0	1875	3380
	1505	0	1875	3380
B.Sc Gen.(Pure Science)	1405	0	1375	2780
B.Sc(Gen.with Geo.)	1370	0	1200	
B.Com (Hons.)	1355	0	625	2570
B.Com (Gen.)	1230	0		1980
		U	500	1730

Note: One time Laboratory Charges of Rs.2000/- per semester for Microbiology Hons. students only.

Principal

Principal Sammilani Mahavidyalaya E.M.bypass, Baghajatin Kolkata- 700094